


WHITE WINE

1. SAUVIGNON BLANC/VIOGNIER

Aromas of lime, grapefruit and exotic fruits.
A crisp and fresh palate with a zesty finish.

125ml £4.95 175ml £7.25 250ml £9.40  Bottle £28

2. PINOT GRIGIO

Aromatic & refrshing, citrus & floral notes.

125ml £4.95 175ml £7.25 250ml £940  Bottle £28

3. CHARDONNAY

Unoaked, green apple-scented Chardonnay with plenty of fruit
on the palate. This wine has a lively refreshing finish.

125ml £5.10 175ml £7.45 250ml £9.70 Bottle £29

4. RIOJA BLANCO

Zesty, unoaked lemon & peach notes. 100% Viura grape.

125ml £5.25 175ml £7.70 250ml £10 Bottle £30

5. PICPOUL DE PINET

Light tropical flavours with a subtle undertone of peach.

Bottle £35

6. LA LUCIANA GAVI

Zesty citrus fruit and lightly floral characters, with hints
of apple and pear.

Bottle £37

7.VINHO VERDE

Floral, citrus and gentle tropical aromas lead on to a palate with
sherbet lemon acidity, a touch of mango and a bright mineral finish.

Bottle £39

8. SAUVIGNON BLANC

Classic Marlborough, with zingy passionfruit, gooseberry and lime
fruit aromas and flavours.

Bottle £41

9. PINOT BLANC

Fresh and bright aromas come from picking the fruit at the optimal
ripeness. Crisp with floral notes and textured stone fruit flavour.

Bottle £42

10. ALBARINO

The nose is delicate with intense aromas of fresh peaches
and apricots with a light floral touch. The palate is flavourful,
rich, round with long length.

Bottle £46

11. CHABLIS

Rich and ripe, with aromas of delicate flowers, juicy stone fruits
and arich, full buttery finish.

Bottle £48
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RED WINE

12. SANGIOVESE

A red wine with some classic Sangiovese characteristics: crisp cherry

and raspberry, with ripe tannins and a refreshing acidity on the finish.

125mlL £4.60  175ml £6.70 250ml £8.70  Bottle £26

13. MERLOT

Ripe & juicy, filled with hints of intense berries & notes of vanilla.

125ml £4.95 175ml £7.25 250ml £9.40  Bottle £28

14. SHIRAZ
Full bodied with aromas of brambles & black pepper.

125ml £5.60  175ml £8.20  250ml £10.65 Bottle £32

15. MALBEC

Fruit packed Argentinian Malbec, full of juicy cherries and plum
flavours. A smooth and rounded, easy-drinking red with notes
of blackcurrant and violets on the finish.

125ml £6.15 175ml £8.95 250ml £11.65 Bottle £35

16. PINOT NOIR

Alight yet intense red with redcurrant and spice flavours.
Smooth and fresh on the palate.

Bottle £30

17. RIOJA CRIANZA

Garnet cherry color with hints of youth. Spicy aromas, mineral
background, dairy, balsamic, always with a touch of smoke.

On the palate it is tasty, friendly, with an abundance of noble tannins,
elegant and with notes of good wood and minerality on the finish.

Bottle £37

18. PRIMITIVO

Intensely ruby red with complex bouquet, reminiscent of cherries,
dried berries and toasted almonds. In the mouth it is full bodied
yet smooth and elegant with a silky texture.

Bottle £40

19. BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR SULPHUR FREE

Elegant, ripe and balanced with flavours of plums and cassis.

Bottle £46

20. CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Full bodied and powerful with aromas of cassis, vanilla & cedar.
Perfect with red meat, packs a real punch and warms your brain.

Bottle £46

ROSE WINE

21. RIOJA ROSADO
Red berry mixed with fresh acidity. Slightly off-dry.

125ml £4.95 175ml £7.25 250ml £940  Bottle £28

22. GRIS DE GRIS ROSE

Delicate & subtle, with pink grapefruit & soft peach notes.
125ml £5.60  175ml1 £8.20  250ml £10.65 Bottle £32
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SPARKLING WINE

23. MASCHIO DEI CAVALIERI PROSECCO

Candied & floral nose. Pear & melon on the finish.

Single Serve £9 Bottle £30

24. SIMONSIG BRUT

Delicious floral aromas with a lovely yeastiness, the Chardonnay adds
atouch of citrus freshness. Flavours of buttered toast and fresh bread,
with touches of roast almonds.

Bottle £40

25. SIMONSIG BRUT ROSE

Fresh fruit intensity and body which is perfectly balanced by a subtle
acid structure that leads to a crisp and refreshing dry finish.

Bottle £40

26.VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL

Soft lemon & peach, hint of fresh white flowers.

Bottle £90

SWEET & FORTIFIED WINE

CAMPBELLS OF RUTHERGLEN MUSCAT

Luscious mouthfilling raisin fruit followed by cleansing spirit on the finish.

Rich with molasses, raisins and black toffee aromas.

125ml £11 500ml Bottle £44

BARBADILLO SOLEAR MANZANILLA SHERRY
Dry & salty, with fresh citrus & almond notes.

50ml £4.25

BARBADILLO AMONTILLADO MEDIUM SHERRY
Off-dry style with dried fruit, toasted almonds and hazelnuts.

50ml £4.25

PORTAL LBV PORT

Ripe fruits, wild berries & cedar.

50mL £9.50

PORTAL FINE WHITE PORT

Rose petals, white peaches, orange zest & almonds.

50mL £7.50

COCKBURNS RUBY PORT
Robust, full bodied port with plenty of youthful red berry fruit flavours.

50ml £3.75

GREEN GINGER WINE
50ml £3.75
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BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT

TENNENTS

HEVERLEE

COLD TOWN CRAFT LAGER
JARL

JOKER IPA

CALEDONIA BEST
GUINNESS

MAGNERS CIDER

BOTTLES & CANS

PERONI

WEST HEIDI WEISSE
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL
FYNE ALES VITAL SPARK
FYNE ALES HURRICANE JACK
ASPALL DRAUGHT CYDER
KOPPARBERG PEAR
KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUITS
ESTRELLA GALICIA Gluten Free

LOW & NO

LUCKY SAINT LAGER

HEINEKEN 00

GUINNESS 0.0

BEAVERTOWN LAZER CRUSH IPA
LOST ORCHARDS CIDER Giluten Free

SPIRITS

GIN

GORDONS

ISLE OF COLL HEBRIDEAN

ISLE OF COLL HEBRIDEAN GORSE

ISLE OF COLL HEBRIDEAN BERRY
TYREE

TYREE HEBRIDEAN PINK

HARRIS

HENDRICKS

THE BOTANIST Islay

DOWNPOUR North Uist

DOWNPOUR PINK GRAPEFRUIT North Uist
DOWNPOUR COAST & CROFT North Uist
DOWNPOUR SLOE & BRAMBLE North Uist
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

TANQUERAY 0.0

VODKA

SMIRNOFF
TWISTED HIGHLANDER Coll
GREY GOOSE

RUM

TWISTED HIGHLANDER BOTANICAL SPICED Coll
CAPTAIN MORGANS DARK

MORGANS SPICED

BACARDI

HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA

KRAKEN

BRANDY

COURVOISIER VS

REMY MARTIN VSOP
HENNESSY XO COGNAC
ASBACH

BOURBON

MAKER’S MARK
JACK DANIELS

ABV

4.0
4.8
4.0
3.8
5.0
3.2
3.8
4.5

ABV

52
52
49
4.4
4.4
45
4.5
4.0
4.7

ABV

0.5
0.0
0.0
0.3
0.5

ABV

375
40
40
40
40
375
45
414
46
46
40
40
31
40
0.0

375
40
40

40
40
35
375
40
40
40

40
40
40
38

45
40

%2 Pint

2.50
275
275
2.65
Sl
2.30
328
2.35

ml

330
330
330
500
500
500
500
500
330

ml

330
330
440
330
330

25ml

275
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
825
4.00
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.00

2.75
5.00
5.50

5.00
275
275
275
325
5.50
3.95

4.50
105
16.00
6.00

3.60
325

Pint

5.00
5.45
5.45
528
6.30
4.55
6.50
4.70

4.35
5.45
6.10
700
7.00
6.30
5.50
550
4.60

4.60
3.95
4.75
495
495



BLENDED & DELUXE WHISKY

FAMOUS GROUSE

WHYTE & MACKAY

JAMESON Ireland

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

MALT WHISKY

ARDBEG 10 Islay

ARRAN 10 Islands
AUCHENTOSHAN Lowland
BALVENIE 12 Speyside
BOWMORE 12 Islay
BRUICHLADDICH Islay
BUNNAHABHAIN 12 Islay
BUNNAHABHAIN 18 Islay
CAOL ILA 12 Islay
CRAGGANMORE 12 Speyside
DALWHINNIE 15 Highland
GLENFIDDICH 12 Speyside
GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE Speyside
GLENMORANGIE Speyside
HIGHLAND PARK 12 Islands
JURA 10 Islands
LAGAVULIN 16 Islay
LAPHROAIG Islay
MACALLAN Speyside

OBAN 14 Highland
SINGLETON Speyside
TALISKER 10 Islands
TOBERMORY 12 Islands

SOFT DRINKS

COKE / DIET COKE

IRN BRU / IRN BRU SUGAR FREE
FANTA ORANGE

APPLETISER

BUNDABERG GINGER BEER

RED BULL / RED BULL SUGAR FREE
SAN PELLEGRINO

» Grapefruit « Pomegrantate & Orange -« Zero Sugar Limonata

FRUIT JUICE
* Orange * Apple « Cranberry ¢ Tomato

FEVER-TREE

ABV

40
40
40
43

46
46
40
40
40
40
46.3
46.3
43
40
43
40
40
40
40
40
43
48
40
43
40
45.8
46.3

* Indian Tonic e« Refreshingly Light « Mediterranean « Mexican Lime Soda

SCHWEPPES

* Indian Tonic e« Ginger Ale

LEMONADE / SODA

CORDIAL

e Orange ¢ Blackcurrant ¢ Elderflower e Lime
LEMONADE / SODA & CORDIAL

* Orange ¢ Blackcurrant < Lime

LEMONADE / SODA & FRUIT JUICE
« Orange ¢ Apple ¢ Cranberry

COFFEE & TEA

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

FLAT WHITE
MOCHA
EXTRA SHOT
HOT CHOCOLATE
CAFETIERE
EXTRA CUP
POT OF TEA

% pint 1.10 / pint
% pint 1.10 / pint

1 pint 1.30 / pint

1 pint 1.90 / pint

« Everyday Brew e Peppermint Leaves ¢ Darjeeling e« Earl Grey

* Moo Feng Green * Lemon & Ginger * Camomile Flowers ¢ Super Fruit

EXTRA CUP

25ml

3.10
3.10
4.50
4.50

6.35
510
4.50
6.10
5.00
6.20
6.20
18.80
6.50
570
590
525
5855
5.30
525
525
10.25
6.00
750
9.50
550
8.00
6.30

195
195
195
195
3.50
2.40
2.30

170

2.35

175

150
150

170

2.20

5925
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
1.60
4.50
4.50
2.50
4.50

2.50



